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2023-2024 
LBL ESD BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING SCHEDULE 

(3rd Wednesday) 

DATE MEETING/ACTIVITY LOCATION TIME 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Regular Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 

OSBA Summer Conf August 9-11 Salem, OR 
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Regular Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Regular Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Regular Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Regular Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 
OSBA Conference, November 7-9, 2024 Portland, OR 

AESA Conference Dec 4-6, 2024 Orlando, FL 
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Regular Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Regular Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 

Monday-Tuesday, February 3-4, 2025 Work Session Newport, OR 8:00 – 4:00 
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Regular Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025* Regular Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 
NSBA Conference, March 29-31, 2025 Atlanta, GA 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Regular Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Regular Meeting LBL ESD 5:00 – 6:00 
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Budget Committee Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 
OAESD Conference, May 7-9, 2025 Sunriver, OR 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Regular Meeting LBL ESD 6:00 – 8:00 

*Out of sequence 


